

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Judiciary.

SB24-136 be amended as follows:

1 Amend printed bill, page 142, strike lines 10 through 12 and substitute:

2 "(XI) A MEMBER OF THE RESPONDENT'S SUPPORTIVE COMMUNITY;
3 AND".

4 Page 144, line 9, strike "GIVEN TO" and substitute "SERVED ON".

5 Page 148, strike lines 5 through 15.

6 Page 157, line 25, after "CONSERVATORSHIP." insert "THIS FORM MAY
7 ALSO BE USED TO PETITION THE COURT TO MODIFY OR TERMINATE AN
8 EXISTING GUARDIANSHIP OR CONSERVATORSHIP, REEVALUATE AN
9 EXISTING GUARDIANSHIP PURSUANT TO THE STANDARD SET FORTH IN
10 SECTION 15-14.7-301, OR REEVALUATE AN EXISTING CONSERVATORSHIP
11 PURSUANT TO THE STANDARD SET FORTH IN SECTION 15-14.7-402.".

12 Page 194, lines 10 and 11, strike "attorney, as described in ~~section~~
13 ~~15-14-105~~ SECTION 15-14.7-128." and substitute "attorney. ~~as described~~
14 ~~in section 15-14-105~~".

15 Page 194, lines 16 and 17, strike "attorney pursuant to ~~section 15-14-105~~
16 SECTION 15-14.7-128." and substitute "attorney. ~~pursuant to section~~
17 ~~15-14-105~~".

18 Page 194, strike line 26 and substitute "attorney. ~~as described in section~~
19 ~~15-14-105~~".

20 Strike "GIVE" and substitute "SERVE" on: **Page 11**, line 16; **Page 15**, line
21 11; **Page 23**, line 7; **Page 37**, line 8; **Page 42**, lines 18 and 25; **Page 48**,
22 line 6; **Page 68**, line 24; **Page 73**, line 1; **Page 78**, line 16; **Page 87**, line
23 5; **Page 102**, lines 5 and 22; **Page 107**, line 20; **Page 112**, line 8; **Page**
24 **113**, line 11; **Page 130**, line 15; **Page 134**, line 16; **Page 144**, line 12; and
25 **Page 151**, line 12.

26 Strike "GIVE" and substitute "SERVE" on: **Page 29**, line 2; **Page 63**, line
27 18.

** **